b) cargos em comisséo e fungbes de confianca

Cargo/
Funcéo

CJ-03
FC-06
FC-05
FC-04
FC-03
FC-02
FC-01
TOTAL

Ocupados

Com Vinculo Efetivo

Sem Vinculo Efetivo

Vagos

Total

Optante Remuneracao
Cargo Efetivo

2012 2013 Variagdo %

26 29 -0.10%

8 8 0.00%
236 237 -0.00%
28 28 0.00%
59 63 -0.06%
103 106 -0.11%
7 7 0.00%
467 478 -0.02%

Remuneracéo Integral
Cargo/Funcao

2012 2013 Variagao %
2 -1 -3.00%

0 0.00%

-1 -1.00%

0 0.00%

-1 -4.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%
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2013 Variagéo %

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

2012 2013 Variagdo %
0 0 0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.00%
0.00%
0.50%
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2012
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28
60
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469

2013 Variagdo %

30
8
235
28
60
105
7
473

-0.03%
0.00%
0.00%

-0.03%
0.00%

-0.01%

-0.01%

-0.01%




